
Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 1 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl.
No.

117376

135072

103028

107782

113719

115085

138883

136172

101900

108609

109531

128195

139160

140369

134537

127300

136647

114928

139888

133217

136856

125067

115097

123547

100741

123630

131494

102435

122010

134771

110031

137539

128771

120802

App
No

PB212

AG261

RR091

PB188

PB307

PB366

AG443

PB277

PB373

PB290

RB059

RB068

HD210

HD286

PB186

HD228

PB404

PB305

PB372

QE094

PB298

PB348

PB089

HD140

PB300

HD143

PB166

PB259

HD227

HD236

HD162

PB083

PB218

HD127

Reg
No

SUDHEER KUMAR KONDGULI

SUPRIYA LATA

RAMULU

SHABBIR AHMED INAMDAR

SHRIKANT R A

BRAHASPATI MADREKAR

SHEEBA SUHASINI

RAMEEZ RAJA

SATISH

SANGEETA

SALOMI

KAMAL

CHINTHAN MUKKA

ROSLYN

SIMON

MOHAMMED FAIYAZ AHMED

MOHD ALTAF ALI

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

PARAMESHWAR

RAGHAVENDRA 

GABRIEL

HOSMANI KAMALA SHANTHRAJ

CHRISTOPHER

DEVINDRAPPA

PRAMODINI

GUNDAPPA

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

MD NAZEER KHUSRO ANSARI

MD FAROOQ ALI

MOHD SHAREEF

ANIL KUMAR

MARY

RICHARD

PANDURANG

Candidate Name

 HK

 W HK

 R PD HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 PH HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

15-NOV-84

10-AUG-87

06-JUN-86

11-MAR-84

24-DEC-87

23-OCT-88

24-FEB-92

01-JAN-87

01-JUL-88

04-APR-86

01-JUN-91

10-MAY-87

27-APR-89

14-SEP-92

19-JUN-85

10-JUL-86

26-MAY-87

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

16-JUN-86

26-MAR-87

25-NOV-76

28-FEB-87

10-OCT-89

31-JUL-92

22-AUG-85

03-SEP-93

18-FEB-86

10-JUN-87

01-MAY-85

05-MAY-83

04-APR-77

08-JAN-85

01-JUN-84

DOB

67

66

65

62

62

61

60

59

57

56

56

55

53

52

50

49

49

47

47

44

44

42

41

41

41

37

37

36

35

34

33

31

30

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl.
No.

135072

138883

108609

109531

140369

125067

100741

131494

137539

App
No

AG261

AG443

PB290

RB059

HD286

PB348

PB300

PB166

PB083

Reg
No

SUPRIYA LATA

SHEEBA SUHASINI

SANGEETA

SALOMI

ROSLYN

HOSMANI KAMALA SHANTHRAJ

PRAMODINI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

MARY

Candidate Name

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-AUG-87

24-FEB-92

04-APR-86

01-JUN-91

14-SEP-92

25-NOV-76

31-JUL-92

03-SEP-93

04-APR-77

DOB

66

60

56

56

52

42

41

37

31

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

Sl.
No.

103028

101900

114928

137539

App
No

RR091

PB373

PB305

PB083

Reg
No

RAMULU

SATISH

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

MARY

Candidate Name

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

06-JUN-86

01-JUL-88

25-NOV-85

04-APR-77

DOB

65

57

47

31

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sl.
No.

115085

101900

109531

128195

140369

114928

139888

133217

115097

123547

123630

131494

137539

120802

App
No

PB366

PB373

RB059

RB068

HD286

PB305

PB372

QE094

PB089

HD140

HD143

PB166

PB083

HD127

Reg
No

BRAHASPATI MADREKAR

SATISH

SALOMI

KAMAL

ROSLYN

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

PARAMESHWAR

RAGHAVENDRA 

CHRISTOPHER

DEVINDRAPPA

GUNDAPPA

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

MARY

PANDURANG

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

23-OCT-88

01-JUL-88

01-JUN-91

10-MAY-87

14-SEP-92

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

16-JUN-86

28-FEB-87

10-OCT-89

22-AUG-85

03-SEP-93

04-APR-77

01-JUN-84

DOB

61

57

56

55

52

47

47

44

41

41

37

37

31

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

Sl.
No.

110031

App
No

HD162

Reg
No

ANIL KUMAR

Candidate Name

 PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-MAY-83

DOB

33

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

103028

App
No

RR091

Reg
No

RAMULU

Candidate Name

 R PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

06-JUN-86

DOB

65

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 7 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Sl.
No.

124149

101070

100656

107171

127778

126100

130990

106206

114157

106423

134931

126347

116805

133259

125137

135920

103055

110673

139011

134619

115484

125907

127973

119518

127260

136059

110692

135379

103190

119933

101609

101433

101967

101287

123933

115569

App
No

AA682

RR050

PB229

PB252

AA077

PB354

AG147

PB220

PB198

AG061

AG493

FC206

PB144

AA686

RR137

RR109

RB054

HD181

PB409

AG292

PB256

FC293

PB206

AA713

RB048

PB361

PB280

FC265

PB159

NJ173

HD167

HD168

PB119

HD166

HD123

PB197

Reg
No

R K AMARNATH

CHANDRAKANTH P R

DEEPAK

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR A

SAVITRI

PRASHANT

GEETANJALI

SIDRAMAPPA

SRIDHAR A

RAVI KUMBAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHARANAPPA

BHOURAMMA

SRUTI Y

RAMESH U 

YALLAPPA

NAGARAJA S E

PRAMOD KUMAR

SRIKANT

ASHOK KUMAR

JAIBHARTI

LOHAR MAHESH

BASAVARAJ

NARENDRA

CHETAN S SAJJAN

VISHALKUMAR

MARUTI AMAJI

RACHANNA

IRAVVA ANNIGERI

BANGARI

SANTOSH

ABDUL KALEEM ATTAR

MAHADEV

SHRINIVAS

VEERESH SIMPI

Candidate Name

 R HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R W PH HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

03-MAR-89

05-MAR-89

02-OCT-86

04-OCT-87

04-FEB-82

24-AUG-88

05-SEP-88

10-JUL-90

05-MAY-87

21-JUL-87

05-FEB-88

27-FEB-87

01-DEC-85

14-MAY-89

21-SEP-92

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-83

10-JUL-85

07-SEP-85

10-APR-81

30-SEP-86

15-AUG-83

01-APR-86

01-JUN-85

16-DEC-85

10-AUG-86

01-JUN-89

23-MAR-87

01-JAN-76

01-JAN-84

01-JUL-86

05-DEC-87

10-JUL-80

01-AUG-84

03-NOV-84

DOB

72

66

65

64

63

62

62

62

61

60

59

57

56

56

54

53

53

51

51

50

49

47

46

46

45

45

44

41

39

35

35

35

35

34

34

33

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 8 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sl.
No.

126100

106206

126347

133259

125137

125907

119933

101609

App
No

PB354

PB220

FC206

AA686

RR137

FC293

NJ173

HD167

Reg
No

SAVITRI

GEETANJALI

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

BHOURAMMA

SRUTI Y

JAIBHARTI

IRAVVA ANNIGERI

BANGARI

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W PH HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

24-AUG-88

10-JUL-90

27-FEB-87

14-MAY-89

21-SEP-92

30-SEP-86

01-JAN-76

01-JAN-84

DOB

62

62

57

56

54

47

35

35

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl.
No.

124149

116805

125137

103055

110673

127973

119518

127260

135379

103190

119933

App
No

AA682

PB144

RR137

RB054

HD181

PB206

AA713

RB048

FC265

PB159

NJ173

Reg
No

R K AMARNATH

SHARANAPPA

SRUTI Y

YALLAPPA

NAGARAJA S E

LOHAR MAHESH

BASAVARAJ

NARENDRA

MARUTI AMAJI

RACHANNA

IRAVVA ANNIGERI

Candidate Name

 R HK

 R K HK

 R W PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

03-MAR-89

01-DEC-85

21-SEP-92

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-83

15-AUG-83

01-APR-86

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-89

23-MAR-87

01-JAN-76

DOB

72

56

54

53

51

46

46

45

41

39

35

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 10 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sl.
No.

101070

100656

107171

126100

114157

106423

134931

126347

116805

133259

103055

110673

139011

115484

127973

119518

127260

110692

135379

103190

119933

101609

101433

101287

123933

115569

App
No

RR050

PB229

PB252

PB354

PB198

AG061

AG493

FC206

PB144

AA686

RB054

HD181

PB409

PB256

PB206

AA713

RB048

PB280

FC265

PB159

NJ173

HD167

HD168

HD166

HD123

PB197

Reg
No

CHANDRAKANTH P R

DEEPAK

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SAVITRI

SIDRAMAPPA

SRIDHAR A

RAVI KUMBAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHARANAPPA

BHOURAMMA

YALLAPPA

NAGARAJA S E

PRAMOD KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

LOHAR MAHESH

BASAVARAJ

NARENDRA

VISHALKUMAR

MARUTI AMAJI

RACHANNA

IRAVVA ANNIGERI

BANGARI

SANTOSH

MAHADEV

SHRINIVAS

VEERESH SIMPI

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-MAR-89

02-OCT-86

04-OCT-87

24-AUG-88

05-MAY-87

21-JUL-87

05-FEB-88

27-FEB-87

01-DEC-85

14-MAY-89

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-83

10-JUL-85

10-APR-81

15-AUG-83

01-APR-86

01-JUN-85

10-AUG-86

01-JUN-89

23-MAR-87

01-JAN-76

01-JAN-84

01-JUL-86

10-JUL-80

01-AUG-84

03-NOV-84

DOB

66

65

64

62

61

60

59

57

56

56

53

51

51

49

46

46

45

44

41

39

35

35

35

34

34

33

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 11 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

Sl.
No.

107171

125137

App
No

PB252

RR137

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SRUTI Y

Candidate Name

 K PH HK

 R W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-OCT-87

21-SEP-92

DOB

64

54

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 12 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sl.
No.

110795

133076

139334

113284

123516

116718

100300

131089

127234

136285

112259

106301

109784

140892

105801

112507

129612

107779

125565

136029

124647

140873

132779

116452

114019

129375

127744

113220

119640

118633

100314

105240

111687

102686

116042

125978

120923

120894

105802

App
No

RB034

AA645

AA584

PB270

PB124

PB271

RB057

PB269

RR087

PB121

PB125

PB240

PB264

AA781

PB337

PB265

PB263

HD016

PB261

RB096

PB099

PB273

PB128

PB262

PB152

PB093

HD121

RB027

HD221

PB275

PB230

PB272

PB258

PB317

PB405

PB338

RB033

HD234

PB267

Reg
No

RIYAZ BASHA

WASEEM AHMED

MD AZMATULLA

MOHAMMED ABDUL ALEEM

MOHAMMAD SHAIKH ISMAIL

MATEEN AHMED

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

MOHAMMED MUJEEB

SHEKSHAVALI K

MOHAMMED AMJAD

ABDUL AZEEM

TABASSUM SULTANA

MAQBOOL NAWAZ

RAFIK

SAIRA BANU

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

MOHAMMED SHOAIB TARIQ

SHAIK ASIF

SUMMAYYA ABAREEN

IBHRAHIM KHAN

ASHAPAK

ZOHEB HUSSAIN

MOHD SULEMAN KHAN

MOHD SIRAJUDDIN

MD ATEEQ AHMED

PARVEEN BEGUM

ASHFAQ

FATHIMA

MD JAVEED PASHA

MAHMADMUJESIM

SHOEB M KHATEEB 

MOHD SAMEER IQBAL

NAWAZ ALI

MD AZHARUDDIN

SYED MUJEEB ALI

SHAIK NAWAZ

MD AMJAD

MOHD IMRAN

GULZAR AHMED

Candidate Name

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 W HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 R HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-87

01-AUG-87

01-AUG-86

15-AUG-83

23-DEC-81

30-SEP-83

10-FEB-88

09-DEC-82

01-JUN-91

01-AUG-80

02-MAR-83

05-MAR-83

20-JUN-86

15-MAR-86

07-FEB-92

05-MAY-81

25-JUN-86

03-APR-87

01-NOV-87

01-JUN-88

16-JUN-88

14-JUL-82

16-DEC-83

17-APR-85

18-JAN-86

06-JUN-87

01-AUG-85

01-DEC-86

06-DEC-87

01-JUN-86

16-DEC-87

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

21-NOV-88

31-AUG-82

24-NOV-82

09-APR-86

09-JUL-82

08-AUG-84

DOB

73

64

63

59

58

57

57

56

55

54

53

51

51

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

48

46

45

45

45

45

40

40

40

39

39

37

37

35

32

30

29

26

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 13 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl.
No.

100300

106301

105801

125565

129375

113220

App
No

RB057

PB240

PB337

PB261

PB093

RB027

Reg
No

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

TABASSUM SULTANA

SAIRA BANU

SUMMAYYA ABAREEN

PARVEEN BEGUM

FATHIMA

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-FEB-88

05-MAR-83

07-FEB-92

01-NOV-87

06-JUN-87

01-DEC-86

DOB

57

51

50

49

45

40

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 14 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl.
No.

140892

129375

113220

119640

118633

120894

App
No

AA781

PB093

RB027

HD221

PB275

HD234

Reg
No

RAFIK

PARVEEN BEGUM

FATHIMA

MD JAVEED PASHA

MAHMADMUJESIM

MOHD IMRAN

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R HK

Horizontal
Reservation

15-MAR-86

06-JUN-87

01-DEC-86

06-DEC-87

01-JUN-86

09-JUL-82

DOB

50

45

40

40

39

26

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 15 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl.
No.

110795

100300

112259

140892

112507

124647

129375

113220

118633

116042

105802

App
No

RB034

RB057

PB125

AA781

PB265

PB099

PB093

RB027

PB275

PB405

PB267

Reg
No

RIYAZ BASHA

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

ABDUL AZEEM

RAFIK

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

ASHAPAK

PARVEEN BEGUM

FATHIMA

MAHMADMUJESIM

SYED MUJEEB ALI

GULZAR AHMED

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-87

10-FEB-88

02-MAR-83

15-MAR-86

05-MAY-81

16-JUN-88

06-JUN-87

01-DEC-86

01-JUN-86

31-AUG-82

08-AUG-84

DOB

73

57

53

50

49

48

45

40

39

32

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 16 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

Sl.
No.

105676

113340

129326

App
No

RR128

PB137

PB341

Reg
No

BASAVARAJA H

SHANTAKUMARI

RASHMI S PATIL

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

20-JUL-85

16-DEC-87

22-JAN-90

DOB

51

48

48

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 17 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

Sl.
No.

113340

129326

App
No

PB137

PB341

Reg
No

SHANTAKUMARI

RASHMI S PATIL

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

16-DEC-87

22-JAN-90

DOB

48

48

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 18 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

Sl.
No.

105676

App
No

RR128

Reg
No

BASAVARAJA H

Candidate Name

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

20-JUL-85

DOB

51

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 19 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

Sl.
No.

105676

113340

App
No

RR128

PB137

Reg
No

BASAVARAJA H

SHANTAKUMARI

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

20-JUL-85

16-DEC-87

DOB

51

48

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 20 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

111436

110087

113872

133278

125997

116156

136045

114910

125426

103898

139304

110014

116994

116173

135324

114895

137431

100523

109600

103413

106858

101055

111142

119419

139669

132536

109868

109058

131154

109081

106834

108228

109112

131550

128048

126031

117992

113166

115516

100921

128757

130752

120658

125947

140658

App
No

PB185

PB071

PB145

AG323

PB378

PB347

NJ370

PB369

HD171

PB309

PB164

PB017

AG148

PB346

RB043

QE258

PB376

NJ345

HD157

PB388

RR131

FC439

AG476

PB205

AG135

HD208

PB155

PB069

AA725

RB070

PB386

PB330

PB415

AG500

PB222

KK100

PB364

PB320

HD215

PB129

PB147

PB109

PB194

RR006

PB391

Reg
No

SANKET

HARASHARAN

SHIVAKUMAR

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

RAICHEL

MAHESH

SHIVUKUMAR

CHETAN VIJAY KUMAR

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

STEPHEN JOHN

ARCHANA

EBENEZER

RACHOTI

MALLIKARJUNA

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

CHANDRAKANTH

STEFFI CHRISTINA

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

VEERESH

DEEPA RANI 

SUNILKUMAR

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

LAXMIKANT

DILIPKUMAR B PATIL

NAGARAJ

SHARANABASAWA HIREMATH

PRASHANTH KUMAR S

CHRISTINA

ADVEPPA

MARY MARTINA

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SANTOSH

VERONICA BADIGAR

HANOCK

SHIVANAND

ASHWINI

RAJSHEKAR

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

SHAMBULINGASHA J

KANAKARAJ

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 HK

 PD HK

 W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 HK

 HK

Horizontal
Reservation

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

21-JUL-88

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

15-APR-87

22-JUL-87

20-JUN-86

10-DEC-86

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

17-AUG-87

18-FEB-79

01-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

15-SEP-89

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

03-SEP-87

29-DEC-88

31-JUL-85

05-OCT-85

30-OCT-89

01-FEB-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

15-AUG-87

24-MAY-88

26-NOV-88

22-JUN-85

01-JAN-86

05-SEP-87

29-SEP-89

27-JUL-91

01-JUN-92

22-MAR-82

01-JUN-88

05-JUL-91

12-FEB-86

01-JUN-88

01-DEC-88

03-JUL-84

29-JUN-86

03-JUN-91

07-SEP-83

DOB

74

73

71

69

69

68

67

66

66

66

65

65

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

62

61

60

59

59

59

58

58

58

57

57

57

55

55

55

54

54

54

53

53

53

52

52

52

51

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 21 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Sl.
No.

107358

124825

140786

126678

119144

114575

117788

141044

101191

105098

140784

110417

113322

112803

105564

120394

102874

117727

136883

109099

113001

106844

129118

122786

104838

120945

134930

110454

110351

117266

123671

100200

134750

120866

128810

106552

139270

116952

110259

125325

App
No

PB217

PB215

PB324

PB389

HD267

PB343

RR118

HD149

PB105

AA813

RB061

PB011

RR038

PB380

PB688

PB371

PB253

PB689

PB065

RB098

HD142

PB336

PB005

PB399

PB115

HD284

PB111

PB394

PB199

PB148

PB365

PB418

PB202

HD562

HD137

AG124

PB326

HD300

PB390

HD165

Reg
No

SUNIL KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

RAVINDRA REDDY

DINESH

BENNY BARAK

SHANTHVEERAPPA

MANJUNATHSWAMY

DONALD

LOVELY S

SUDHA

BHIMASHANKER

JEMIMA

SANGAMESH

SOPHIA

KIRANKUMAR IRANGUDI

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

SIDDHIVINAYAKA DAKULGI

VEERESH

RAKHESH

MALLAYYA

PREMASAGAR

BANASHANKARI

RAMESH

VINOD

ANANDKUMAR

SULOCHANA

BASAVARAJ

BRIZIT NEETA

SHIVAJYOTI PATIL

MAHESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

EDISON RAJ

PRAKASH

MALLIKARJUN

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

SHIVAKUMAR

SANTOSH

SUPRIYA RANI

CHANDRAKANTH

Candidate Name

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-JUN-86

02-JUL-88

18-SEP-82

02-SEP-84

23-MAY-87

25-JAN-85

05-SEP-86

24-APR-87

25-DEC-82

30-AUG-83

21-APR-90

21-DEC-83

01-JUN-86

15-AUG-87

27-MAR-85

01-JUN-87

02-DEC-87

23-SEP-81

05-OCT-84

01-JUL-85

19-MAR-85

05-SEP-85

07-OCT-87

01-JAN-92

20-AUG-82

18-OCT-83

01-JUL-81

13-JUN-87

09-JUN-90

20-JUN-91

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-87

01-JUN-80

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

03-MAR-90

15-JUN-84

03-APR-81

01-JUN-86

DOB

51

51

50

50

50

49

49

49

48

48

48

47

47

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

41

41

40

40

39

39

38

37

35

33

32

32

32

30

28

28

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 22 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sl.
No.

116156

116994

103413

111142

108228

131550

113166

128757

101191

105098

110417

112803

106844

120945

110454

110351

128810

110259

App
No

PB347

AG148

PB388

AG476

PB330

AG500

PB320

PB147

PB105

AA813

PB011

PB380

PB336

HD284

PB394

PB199

HD137

PB390

Reg
No

RAICHEL

ARCHANA

STEFFI CHRISTINA

DEEPA RANI 

CHRISTINA

MARY MARTINA

VERONICA BADIGAR

ASHWINI

LOVELY S

SUDHA

JEMIMA

SOPHIA

BANASHANKARI

SULOCHANA

BRIZIT NEETA

SHIVAJYOTI PATIL

RITA ROSELEEN

SUPRIYA RANI

Candidate Name

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

15-APR-87

18-FEB-79

29-DEC-88

30-OCT-89

05-SEP-87

27-JUL-91

05-JUL-91

01-DEC-88

25-DEC-82

30-AUG-83

21-DEC-83

15-AUG-87

05-SEP-85

18-OCT-83

13-JUN-87

09-JUN-90

22-JUL-80

03-APR-81

DOB

68

64

63

60

57

55

54

53

48

48

47

46

43

41

40

39

32

28

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 23 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sl.
No.

125997

136045

103898

135324

114895

100523

106858

119419

132536

128048

100921

128757

120658

114575

117788

105098

113322

120394

109099

113001

122786

110351

117266

120866

106552

116952

App
No

PB378

NJ370

PB309

RB043

QE258

NJ345

RR131

PB205

HD208

PB222

PB129

PB147

PB194

PB343

RR118

AA813

RR038

PB371

RB098

HD142

PB399

PB199

PB148

HD562

AG124

HD300

Reg
No

NINGARAJ

MAHESH

UMESH SADALAPURE

RACHOTI

MALLIKARJUNA

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

SUNILKUMAR

SHIVAKANT

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHIVANAND

ASHWINI

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

SHANTHVEERAPPA

MANJUNATHSWAMY

SUDHA

SANGAMESH

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

MALLAYYA

PREMASAGAR

VINOD

SHIVAJYOTI PATIL

MAHESH

MALLIKARJUN

ANANDA HIREMATH

SANTOSH

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-86

22-JUL-87

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-86

15-SEP-89

01-JUN-85

31-JUL-85

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-92

01-JUN-88

01-DEC-88

29-JUN-86

25-JAN-85

05-SEP-86

30-AUG-83

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-85

19-MAR-85

01-JAN-92

09-JUN-90

20-JUN-91

05-NOV-83

01-JUN-81

15-JUN-84

DOB

69

67

66

64

64

63

62

59

59

55

53

53

52

49

49

48

47

45

44

43

42

39

39

33

32

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 24 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

111436

110087

133278

125997

136045

114910

103898

139304

116994

135324

114895

137431

100523

106858

101055

139669

132536

109868

131154

106834

109112

128048

100921

128757

130752

120658

107358

114575

140784

113322

120394

117727

136883

109099

113001

106844

129118

122786

104838

120945

134930

110351

117266

123671

100200

App
No

PB185

PB071

AG323

PB378

NJ370

PB369

PB309

PB164

AG148

RB043

QE258

PB376

NJ345

RR131

FC439

AG135

HD208

PB155

AA725

PB386

PB415

PB222

PB129

PB147

PB109

PB194

PB217

PB343

RB061

RR038

PB371

PB689

PB065

RB098

HD142

PB336

PB005

PB399

PB115

HD284

PB111

PB199

PB148

PB365

PB418

Reg
No

SANKET

HARASHARAN

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

MAHESH

SHIVUKUMAR

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

ARCHANA

RACHOTI

MALLIKARJUNA

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

VEERESH

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

LAXMIKANT

NAGARAJ

PRASHANTH KUMAR S

ADVEPPA

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHIVANAND

ASHWINI

RAJSHEKAR

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

SUNIL KUMAR

SHANTHVEERAPPA

BHIMASHANKER

SANGAMESH

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

VEERESH

RAKHESH

MALLAYYA

PREMASAGAR

BANASHANKARI

RAMESH

VINOD

ANANDKUMAR

SULOCHANA

BASAVARAJ

SHIVAJYOTI PATIL

MAHESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

EDISON RAJ

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

22-JUL-87

20-JUN-86

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

18-FEB-79

01-JUN-86

15-SEP-89

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

31-JUL-85

05-OCT-85

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

15-AUG-87

26-NOV-88

01-JAN-86

29-SEP-89

01-JUN-92

01-JUN-88

01-DEC-88

03-JUL-84

29-JUN-86

05-JUN-86

25-JAN-85

21-APR-90

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

23-SEP-81

05-OCT-84

01-JUL-85

19-MAR-85

05-SEP-85

07-OCT-87

01-JAN-92

20-AUG-82

18-OCT-83

01-JUL-81

09-JUN-90

20-JUN-91

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-87

DOB

74

73

69

69

67

66

66

65

64

64

64

63

63

62

61

59

59

58

58

57

55

55

53

53

52

52

51

49

48

47

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

41

41

40

39

39

38

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 25 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Sl.
No.

134750

120866

128810

106552

139270

116952

125325

App
No

PB202

HD562

HD137

AG124

PB326

HD300

HD165

Reg
No

PRAKASH

MALLIKARJUN

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

SHIVAKUMAR

SANTOSH

CHANDRAKANTH

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-80

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

03-MAR-90

15-JUN-84

01-JUN-86

DOB

35

33

32

32

32

30

28

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 26 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl.
No.

110087

114910

119419

117992

120658

106552

App
No

PB071

PB369

PB205

PB364

PB194

AG124

Reg
No

HARASHARAN

SHIVUKUMAR

SUNILKUMAR

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ANANDA HIREMATH

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-88

20-JUN-86

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-88

29-JUN-86

01-JUN-81

DOB

73

66

59

54

52

32

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 27 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

136400

138748

115446

112634

119172

119014

106816

133285

139902

119350

137049

131922

112270

100898

113021

120445

123923

119782

102207

105813

131709

113181

117636

137580

120039

133309

109689

119370

125129

124471

122448

115202

103776

124666

119045

112377

113106

109824

106659

136887

115820

118727

127246

114643

101796

App
No

AA662

AG055

QE210

NJ364

NJ486

PB176

RR069

PB328

QE186

RB091

RB085

RR084

AG157

HD207

HD173

PB169

PB362

RB074

HD204

AG250

RB056

HD212

RR044

RB094

RB088

RB036

HD122

RB090

RB084

HD214

PB112

PB179

PB417

RB028

PB224

PB181

PB100

PB340

HD206

PB094

HD272

RR092

RR061

PB408

PB117

Reg
No

MEENA H KORE 

GOVINDA

RAMALINGAMMA

GNANSI RANI 

UJWALA 

VIJAYALAXMI

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

VIJAYKUMARI 

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

MARIA SANTOSH

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

GOPAL 

VINODKUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

NAGESH

SANGAMESHWARA

GOUTAMKIRAN

KUMAR NAIK L N 

PRASHANTH DIVAKAR SURYAVANSI

JYOTHI

SUMITHRA R

BHIMRAO

KAVITHA R

SAGAR

SOMSINGH

AVINASH

MAMIT KUMAR

SUDHAKER

JYOTHI

KUNALKUMAR

VIKAS

POONAM

ANILKUMAR S JAEE

DAYANAND

GOVIND

MOHAN 

MUD LALSING NAIK

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

MAREPPA

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-MAY-85

02-JUN-85

23-JAN-90

02-APR-92

10-JUN-86

06-APR-87

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

01-JUN-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

25-MAY-87

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

01-APR-86

01-MAR-87

09-JUL-81

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-MAY-85

01-JUN-85

02-NOV-86

01-APR-88

15-AUG-88

03-JUN-89

01-OCT-82

15-JUN-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-91

01-JUL-85

28-MAY-87

17-DEC-89

01-MAR-90

22-MAY-76

16-JUN-84

13-MAR-87

31-MAY-88

01-DEC-84

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

09-JAN-81

01-FEB-84

DOB

72

71

67

66

65

65

63

63

62

60

60

59

59

58

58

58

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

51

51

50

50

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl.
No.

103913

118978

109908

101217

108491

140510

135578

132461

107562

138846

136801

133318

135438

128388

101148

113692

138064

128463

109722

108131

134449

100400

109887

115390

116075

120551

140991

110188

101915

108348

126804

104209

135856

105544

108367

121030

110289

139580

130305

111734

135205

102451

110395

102076

103809

App
No

RB092

HD158

AA521

HD254

PB101

RR274

FC459

PB342

PB414

PB003

RR004

PB296

RB055

HD275

PB254

PB302

HD177

HD248

PB308

PB187

AA872

PB311

HD217

PB076

PB157

PB142

RR090

RR088

PB315

AG003

RR048

PB375

PB134

AG025

PB182

HD017

PB231

RR051

RR133

HD274

PB082

RB032

HD282

PB191

PB081

Reg
No

NAVEENKUMAR

SURYAMATHI

PUTTATAYAMMA

LILY GRACE

SANJAYA KUMAR

YUVARAJU O V

SUNITA

AMARGUNDESHWARI

AMIT KUMAR

DEVARAJ B

ANNAPURNA

JAYSINGH

SIDDALINGAPPA

SANTOSHKUMAR

SANGAPPA

DUNDAPPA

RASHMI H D

KALAVATHI

SANTOSH

MEENAKSHI

U SHOBHA

SARAL

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

J L TUKARAM NAIK 

PRATIBA

KASHINATH

RAVICHANDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VISHAL

RAMESH

PRAVEENKUMAR

SHWETA D

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

DEVARAJ

UMESHA S

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

PRASHANT CHOUHAN

RAGHAVENDRA

KIRAN KUMAR

G ANAND 

PRATIBHA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-88

20-JUN-90

29-JUN-84

17-MAR-86

18-APR-86

01-FEB-88

30-JUL-88

29-MAR-89

23-FEB-90

06-DEC-76

10-MAY-77

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-84

21-JUN-85

12-AUG-85

01-FEB-88

18-FEB-87

10-MAR-89

06-APR-89

15-DEC-89

01-JUN-91

01-JAN-93

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

23-MAY-86

30-NOV-86

01-MAY-88

01-APR-85

10-JUN-86

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

06-JUN-87

22-JAN-89

25-OCT-89

24-JUN-86

25-APR-88

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

25-MAR-85

01-JUN-86

07-DEC-86

20-FEB-87

09-OCT-89

DOB

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

40

40

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 29 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Sl.
No.

112809

113728

130404

120659

124749

113306

101941

137546

123155

112677

123912

106620

112993

133568

100611

109962

123991

125263

135383

App
No

RR055

PB062

PB255

NJ207

PB325

PB139

HD203

RB097

PB073

PB165

RB073

AG015

PB080

RR054

AG220

HD198

HD209

HD237

HD242

Reg
No

VEERESHA K

AMIT KUMAR

VENKATESH M

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

VINOD KUMAR B K

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

ASHWINI

KANAKAPPA

RAVI

SHEKHAR NAIK

ASHA

NAGNATH

SANGEETA

AMRAPALI

PRASHANTKUMAR

Candidate Name

 K HK

 HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

30-MAY-88

19-JAN-86

21-DEC-88

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

02-MAY-85

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

25-MAY-90

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-83

01-JUN-88

28-JUL-88

02-DEC-87

25-MAY-88

05-JUN-89

25-NOV-86

DOB

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

32

30

28

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 30 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl.
No.

136400

115446

112634

119172

119014

139902

119350

137049

120039

133309

119370

124666

113106

114643

118978

109908

101217

135578

132461

136801

138064

128463

108131

134449

100400

110188

108367

111734

103809

124749

123912

100611

123991

125263

App
No

AA662

QE210

NJ364

NJ486

PB176

QE186

RB091

RB085

RB088

RB036

RB090

RB028

PB100

PB408

HD158

AA521

HD254

FC459

PB342

RR004

HD177

HD248

PB187

AA872

PB311

RR088

PB182

HD274

PB081

PB325

RB073

AG220

HD209

HD237

Reg
No

MEENA H KORE 

RAMALINGAMMA

GNANSI RANI 

UJWALA 

VIJAYALAXMI

VIJAYKUMARI 

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

JYOTHI

SUMITHRA R

KAVITHA R

JYOTHI

POONAM

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

SURYAMATHI

PUTTATAYAMMA

LILY GRACE

SUNITA

AMARGUNDESHWARI

ANNAPURNA

RASHMI H D

KALAVATHI

MEENAKSHI

U SHOBHA

SARAL

PRATIBA

SHWETA D

REETA

PRATIBHA

SHEELA

ASHWINI

ASHA

SANGEETA

AMRAPALI

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-MAY-85

23-JAN-90

02-APR-92

10-JUN-86

06-APR-87

01-JUN-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

03-JUN-89

01-OCT-82

01-JUN-86

22-MAY-76

31-MAY-88

09-JAN-81

20-JUN-90

29-JUN-84

17-MAR-86

30-JUL-88

29-MAR-89

10-MAY-77

18-FEB-87

10-MAR-89

15-DEC-89

01-JUN-91

01-JAN-93

30-NOV-86

22-JAN-89

18-MAR-83

09-OCT-89

07-DEC-91

25-MAY-90

28-JUL-88

25-MAY-88

05-JUN-89

DOB

72

67

66

65

65

62

60

60

56

55

55

53

53

50

50

49

49

49

49

48

47

47

47

47

47

46

44

42

40

38

36

35

30

28

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sl.
No.

138748

115446

112634

119172

139902

119350

137049

112270

113021

120445

105813

117636

133309

119370

125129

124666

115820

103913

113692

128463

134449

120551

126804

105544

121030

139580

130305

102451

110395

130404

120659

124749

101941

137546

112677

123912

106620

100611

109962

123991

App
No

AG055

QE210

NJ364

NJ486

QE186

RB091

RB085

AG157

HD173

PB169

AG250

RR044

RB036

RB090

RB084

RB028

HD272

RB092

PB302

HD248

AA872

PB142

RR048

AG025

HD017

RR051

RR133

RB032

HD282

PB255

NJ207

PB325

HD203

RB097

PB165

RB073

AG015

AG220

HD198

HD209

Reg
No

GOVINDA

RAMALINGAMMA

GNANSI RANI 

UJWALA 

VIJAYKUMARI 

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

TULJARAM

GOPAL 

VINODKUMAR

NAGESH

KUMAR NAIK L N 

SUMITHRA R

KAVITHA R

SAGAR

JYOTHI

MOHAN 

NAVEENKUMAR

DUNDAPPA

KALAVATHI

U SHOBHA

SURESHKUMAR

RAMESH NAIK

PRAVEENKUMAR

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

UMESHA S

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

RAGHAVENDRA

KIRAN KUMAR

VENKATESH M

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

MALLIKARJUN

ASHWINI

KANAKAPPA

ASHA

NAGNATH

SANGEETA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

02-JUN-85

23-JAN-90

02-APR-92

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

01-JUN-89

01-APR-86

01-MAR-87

01-MAY-85

01-APR-88

01-OCT-82

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-91

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-88

10-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

15-AUG-85

10-JUN-86

06-JUN-87

25-OCT-89

25-APR-88

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-86

07-DEC-86

21-DEC-88

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

20-NOV-83

25-MAY-90

01-DEC-82

28-JUL-88

02-DEC-87

25-MAY-88

DOB

71

67

66

65

62

60

60

59

58

58

56

56

55

55

55

53

52

50

48

47

47

46

45

44

44

43

42

42

41

38

38

38

37

37

36

36

35

35

32

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 32 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

138748

119014

106816

133285

139902

112270

100898

113021

120445

119782

102207

105813

131709

113181

117636

137580

120039

133309

109689

125129

124471

115202

124666

119045

113106

106659

136887

115820

118727

127246

114643

101796

103913

118978

109908

108491

140510

135578

133318

135438

128388

101148

113692

128463

109722

App
No

AG055

PB176

RR069

PB328

QE186

AG157

HD207

HD173

PB169

RB074

HD204

AG250

RB056

HD212

RR044

RB094

RB088

RB036

HD122

RB084

HD214

PB179

RB028

PB224

PB100

HD206

PB094

HD272

RR092

RR061

PB408

PB117

RB092

HD158

AA521

PB101

RR274

FC459

PB296

RB055

HD275

PB254

PB302

HD248

PB308

Reg
No

GOVINDA

VIJAYALAXMI

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

VIJAYKUMARI 

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

GOPAL 

VINODKUMAR

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

NAGESH

SANGAMESHWARA

GOUTAMKIRAN

KUMAR NAIK L N 

PRASHANTH DIVAKAR SURYAVANSI

JYOTHI

SUMITHRA R

BHIMRAO

SAGAR

SOMSINGH

MAMIT KUMAR

JYOTHI

KUNALKUMAR

POONAM

DAYANAND

GOVIND

MOHAN 

MUD LALSING NAIK

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

MAREPPA

NAVEENKUMAR

SURYAMATHI

PUTTATAYAMMA

SANJAYA KUMAR

YUVARAJU O V

SUNITA

JAYSINGH

SIDDALINGAPPA

SANTOSHKUMAR

SANGAPPA

DUNDAPPA

KALAVATHI

SANTOSH

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

02-JUN-85

06-APR-87

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

01-APR-86

01-MAR-87

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-MAY-85

01-JUN-85

02-NOV-86

01-APR-88

15-AUG-88

03-JUN-89

01-OCT-82

15-JUN-84

01-JUN-91

01-JUL-85

17-DEC-89

22-MAY-76

16-JUN-84

31-MAY-88

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

09-JAN-81

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-88

20-JUN-90

29-JUN-84

18-APR-86

01-FEB-88

30-JUL-88

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-84

21-JUN-85

12-AUG-85

01-FEB-88

10-MAR-89

06-APR-89

DOB

71

65

63

63

62

59

58

58

58

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

54

54

53

53

53

52

52

52

51

51

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 33 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Sl.
No.

109887

115390

116075

120551

110188

108348

126804

104209

135856

105544

110289

139580

130305

111734

135205

102451

110395

103809

112809

120659

124749

101941

137546

123155

112677

106620

112993

133568

100611

109962

123991

125263

135383

App
No

HD217

PB076

PB157

PB142

RR088

AG003

RR048

PB375

PB134

AG025

PB231

RR051

RR133

HD274

PB082

RB032

HD282

PB081

RR055

NJ207

PB325

HD203

RB097

PB073

PB165

AG015

PB080

RR054

AG220

HD198

HD209

HD237

HD242

Reg
No

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

PRATIBA

RAVICHANDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VISHAL

RAMESH

PRAVEENKUMAR

DEVARAJ

UMESHA S

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

PRASHANT CHOUHAN

RAGHAVENDRA

KIRAN KUMAR

PRATIBHA

VEERESHA K

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

KANAKAPPA

RAVI

SHEKHAR NAIK

ASHA

NAGNATH

SANGEETA

AMRAPALI

PRASHANTKUMAR

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

30-NOV-86

01-APR-85

10-JUN-86

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

06-JUN-87

24-JUN-86

25-APR-88

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

25-MAR-85

01-JUN-86

07-DEC-86

09-OCT-89

30-MAY-88

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-83

01-JUN-88

28-JUL-88

02-DEC-87

25-MAY-88

05-JUN-89

25-NOV-86

DOB

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

40

39

38

38

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

35

32

30

28

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 34 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

Sl.
No.

109722

App
No

PB308

Reg
No

SANTOSH

Candidate Name

 K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

06-APR-89

DOB

47

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 35 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl.
No.

113021

113181

133309

127246

101796

135205

App
No

HD173

HD212

RB036

RR061

PB117

PB082

Reg
No

GOPAL 

GOUTAMKIRAN

SUMITHRA R

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

PRASHANT CHOUHAN

Candidate Name

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R K W PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-APR-86

02-NOV-86

01-OCT-82

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

25-MAR-85

DOB

58

56

55

51

50

42

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl.
No.

102252

101284

101313

108545

134372

102830

106108

124572

111520

110426

App
No

PB235

HD218

RB039

NJ164

RB087

RB031

PB316

AG383

HD288

AG212

Reg
No

SANGAMMA

SHIVAPUTRA

MANJUNATH G

BASAVARAJ

BASAVALINGA G M

SANGANABASAPPA

CHANNABASAVA G M

CHANDRAPPA O

DASHARATH

HANUMESH

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-AUG-78

08-JUN-84

27-NOV-87

01-JUN-89

20-MAY-88

02-APR-83

13-JUN-86

26-APR-86

11-JAN-88

01-JUN-85

DOB

63

60

56

52

50

47

47

46

44

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 37 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

Sl.
No.

102252

App
No

PB235

Reg
No

SANGAMMA

Candidate Name

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-AUG-78

DOB

63

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 38 of 40

Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

Sl.
No.

101284

102830

124572

111520

110426

App
No

HD218

RB031

AG383

HD288

AG212

Reg
No

SHIVAPUTRA

SANGANABASAPPA

CHANDRAPPA O

DASHARATH

HANUMESH

Candidate Name

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

08-JUN-84

02-APR-83

26-APR-86

11-JAN-88

01-JUN-85

DOB

60

47

46

44

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl.
No.

102252

101284

101313

108545

134372

102830

106108

124572

110426

App
No

PB235

HD218

RB039

NJ164

RB087

RB031

PB316

AG383

AG212

Reg
No

SANGAMMA

SHIVAPUTRA

MANJUNATH G

BASAVARAJ

BASAVALINGA G M

SANGANABASAPPA

CHANNABASAVA G M

CHANDRAPPA O

HANUMESH

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-AUG-78

08-JUN-84

27-NOV-87

01-JUN-89

20-MAY-88

02-APR-83

13-JUN-86

26-APR-86

01-JUN-85

DOB

63

60

56

52

50

47

47

46

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

101284

App
No

HD218

Reg
No

SHIVAPUTRA

Candidate Name

 R K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

08-JUN-84

DOB

60

Score


